

AUSTIN HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION FINAL BID TABULATION

IFB 7200 AHFC19002
FINAL BID TABULATION

BID OPENING DATE: August 8, 2019
PROJECT: PRIVATE LATERAL PROGRAM - IDIQ
NUMBER OF RESPONSES: 5
TOTAL PROJECT ESTIMATE: \$ 1,250,000.00

BIDDER(S):				BIRCH CONSTRUCTION, LLC		ON-CALL MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC		VALDEZ REMODELING & WEATHERIZATION, INC (MWB)		PIATRA INC (WDB)		CAMILO GARCIA CONSTRUCTION, INC
BID ITEM	QTY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	16	BCY	Excavating, trench or continuous footing, common earth, by hand with pick and shovel, 2' to 6' deep, heavy soil, excludes sheeting or dewatering	\$ 40.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 3,360.00	NON-RESPONSIVE
2	6	LF	Concrete sawing, concrete slabs, mesh reinforcing, up to 3" deep, includes blade cost, layout and set up time	\$ 22.50	\$ 135.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 1,080.00	
3	16	LCY	Backfill, heavy soil, by hand, no compaction	\$ 29.00	\$ 464.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 512.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 512.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,920.00	
4	16	ECY	Backfill, 6" layers, compaction in layers, hand tamp, add	\$ 45.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,400.00	
5	9	SF	Sidewalks, driveways, and patios, sidewalk, concrete, cast in-place with 6 x 6 - W1.4 x W1.4 mesh, broomed finish, 3,000 psi, 4" thick, excludes base	\$ 9.50	\$ 85.50	\$ 35.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 15.50	\$ 139.50	\$ 98.00	\$ 882.00	
6	1.17	BCY	Borrow, topsoil or loam 6", 1 C.Y. bucket, loading and/or spreading, from stockpile, shovel	\$ 47.00	\$ 54.99	\$ 60.00	\$ 70.20	\$ 210.00	\$ 245.70	\$ 160.00	\$ 187.20	
7	1	Each	Sodding, pallet bluegrass sod, on level ground, 1" deep	\$ 520.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 405.00	\$ 405.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	
8	10	LF	Pipe, plastic, PVC, 2" diameter, DWV, schedule 40, includes couplings 10' OC, and hangers 3 per 10'	\$ 3.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 90.00	
9	55	LF	Public sanitary utility sewerage piping, piping DWV schedule 40 ABS, 4" diameter, excludes excavation or backfill	\$ 4.85	\$ 266.75	\$ 10.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 880.00	
10	3	Each	Public sanitary utility sewerage piping, piping DWV schedule 40 ABS, 1/4 bend, 4" fitting, excludes excavation or backfill	\$ 5.95	\$ 17.85	\$ 94.00	\$ 282.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 270.00	
11	1	Each	Backwater Valves	\$ 85.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	
12	2	Each	Vacuum breaker, anti-siphon 3/4" size	\$ 28.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	
13	1	Each	Cleanout tee, plastic tee, PVC, 4" pipe size, type DWV, excludes plug	\$ 59.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00	
14	1	Week	Selective demolition, rubbish handling, dumpster, 10 C.Y., 3 ton capacity, weekly rental, includes one dump per week, cost to be added to demolition	\$ 620.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 640.00	
15	1	Job	Permits rule of thumb, most cities, maximum 2%	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,975.00	\$ 3,975.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 290.00	
509S-1	1	Each	Rent per week for rent trench box, 3000 lbs 6' x 8'	\$ 410.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,249.00	\$ 1,249.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	
TOTAL BID :					\$ 4,389.09		\$ 5,739.20		\$ 9,200.20		\$ 15,219.20	
			*Calculation errors corrected and highlighted above									